



MEDITERRANEAN ACTION PLAN (MAP) REGIONAL MARINE POLLUTION EMERGENCY RESPONSE CENTRE FOR THE MEDITERRANEAN SEA (REMPEC)

Fifth Meeting of the Mediterranean Network of Law Enforcement Officials relating to MARPOL within the framework of the Barcelona Convention (MENELAS)

REMPEC/WG.53/INF.1^{*} 17 February 2023 Original: English

Floriana, Malta, 22-23 February 2023

Agenda Item 1: Adoption of the Agenda

List of documents

For environmental and cost-saving reasons, this document will not be printed and is made available in electronic format only. Delegates are encouraged to consult the document in its electronic format and limit printing.

REMPEC Malta, 2023

^{*} reissued for technical reasons.

LIST OF DOCUMENTS

WORKING DOCUMENTS

REMPEC/WG.53/1	Provisional agenda
REMPEC/WG.53/1/1*	Annotated provisional agenda and draft timetable
REMPEC/WG.53/2	Draft common marine oil pollution detection/investigation report
REMPEC/WG.53/3	Draft decision to apply criteria for a common minimum level of fines for each offense provided for under the Annexes to MARPOL, within the framework of the Barcelona Convention
REMPEC/WG.53/4	Draft terms of reference for the provision of consultancy services for the development of modalities of possible creation and operation of a regional "Blue Fund", including in terms of governance and financing
REMPEC/WG.53/WP.1	Draft conclusions and recommendations
REMPEC/WG.53/10	Report of the Meeting

INFORMATION DOCUMENTS

REMPEC/WG.53/INF.1*	List of documents
REMPEC/WG.53/J/1	Provisional list of participants
REMPEC/WG.53/INF.2	List of participants
REMPEC/WG.53/INF.3	Report of the Fourth Meeting of the Mediterranean Network of Law Enforcement Officials relating to MARPOL within the framework of the Barcelona Convention (MENELAS) (online, 21-22 April 2021) (English only)
REMPEC/WG.53/INF.4	Report on the Activities of the Mediterranean Network of Law Enforcement Officials Relating to MARPOL within the Framework of the Barcelona Convention (MENELAS) for the period from November 2019 to October 2021, as requested by Decision IG.21/9 (English only)